
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1223000120

Location: 12-Ora-73-10.3/R26.8

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 33

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM S73-S5
CONNECTOR VIADUCT IN LAGUNA NIGUEL TO BRISTOL STREET
UNDERCROSSING IN COSTA MESA

Apply methacrylate, replace joint seals & bearing pads.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

7 $1,913,976.20 -35.19%

80 -$673,528.5212

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,240,447.68 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST

IRVINE CA  92606

(949) 252-0441

00615876

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,565,565.00 VC0000017316 TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA,

1310 W. 23RD STREET

TEMPE AZ  85282

(602) 437-1711

00615058

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,918,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $2,052,300.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE D204

COSTA MESA CA  92626

(951) 674-7352

00720483

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,114,604.35 VC0000101310 POWELL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

8555 BANANA AVENUE

FONTANA CA  92335

(909) 356-8880

00845305

(909) 356-1299

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $2,599,597.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $2,800,042.00 VC0000020099 BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC

501 CESAR CHAVEZ, SUITE 101B

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415) 508-1800

00809660

(415) 508-1811

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,220.000001 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 80.0 97,600.00

17,700.000002 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 17,700.00LUMP SUM

169,000.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 169,000.00LUMP SUM

0.240004 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 330.0 79.20

0.060005 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 16,500.0 990.00

140.000006 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 44.0 6,160.00

1,180.000007 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 20.0 23,600.00

2,100.000008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 2,100.00LUMP SUM

970.000009 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 970.00LUMP SUM

24,000.000010 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 24,000.00LUMP SUM

149,000.000011 480300 TEMPORARY SUPPORT LS 149,000.00LUMP SUM

33.000012 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 593.0 19,569.00

90.000013 519091 JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 393.0 35,370.00

194.000014 048753 NEOPRENE SHEET (MR 2") LF 74.0 14,356.00

173.000015 048474 NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL GLAND (WABO STRIP SEAL SE-500) LF 126.0 21,798.00

1,060.000016 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 1,060.00LUMP SUM

64.000017 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 140.0 8,960.00

3,800.000018 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 1.3 4,940.00

63.000019 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 140.0 8,820.00

0.220020 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 226,101.0 49,742.22

0.460021 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 226,101.0 104,006.46F

54.000022 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 3,229.0 174,366.00

1,840.000023 600146 REPLACE BEARING PAD EA 37.0 68,080.00

27.000024 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 105.0 2,835.00F

1.180025 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 260.0 306.80
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02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

11.800026 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 260.0 3,068.00

17.700027 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 330.0 5,841.00

14.000028 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 330.0 4,620.00

1.770029 847200 REMOVE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 10,600.0 18,762.00

11.800030 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 8,630.0 101,834.00

4.100031 847221 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 17-7) LF 1,040.0 4,264.00

3.800032 847222 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 6,750.0 25,650.00

71,000.000033 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 71,000.00LUMP SUM

$1,240,447.68Bid Amount:
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02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 56,000.00100,000.00 144,000.00 700.001,250.00 1,800.00 2,500.00 200,000.00

0002 65,000.0060,000.00 59,000.00 65,000.0060,000.00 59,000.00 71,000.00 71,000.00

0003 161,000.00160,000.00 190,000.00 161,000.00160,000.00 190,000.00 230,000.00 230,000.00

0004 759.00660.00 1,650.00 2.302.00 5.00 0.20 66.00

0005 7,425.001,650.00 6,600.00 0.450.10 0.40 0.50 8,250.00

0006 36,300.002,772.00 4,400.00 825.0063.00 100.00 200.00 8,800.00

0007 55,000.0016,000.00 36,000.00 2,750.00800.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 40,000.00

0008 30,000.008,800.00 4,045.30 30,000.008,800.00 4,045.30 30,000.00 30,000.00

0009 2,500.005,000.00 2,000.00 2,500.005,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0010 40,000.0025,000.00 27,500.00 40,000.0025,000.00 27,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

0011 400,000.00180,000.00 400,000.00 400,000.00180,000.00 400,000.00 465,000.00 465,000.00

0012 39,138.0053,370.00 29,650.00 66.0090.00 50.00 40.00 23,720.00

0013 60,915.0037,335.00 43,230.00 155.0095.00 110.00 90.00 35,370.00

0014 48,840.0048,840.00 29,600.00 660.00660.00 400.00 95.00 7,030.00

0015 19,530.0021,420.00 8,190.00 155.00170.00 65.00 100.00 12,600.00

0016 7,500.0019,000.00 12,500.00 7,500.0019,000.00 12,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0017 14,000.0017,500.00 4,200.00 100.00125.00 30.00 100.00 14,000.00

0018 9,750.002,340.00 5,200.00 7,500.001,800.00 4,000.00 900.00 1,170.00

0019 35,000.0017,500.00 42,000.00 250.00125.00 300.00 100.00 14,000.00

0020 90,440.4079,135.35 113,050.50 0.400.35 0.50 0.60 135,660.60

0021 226,101.0079,135.35 158,270.70 1.000.35 0.70 0.75 169,575.75

0022 219,572.00209,885.00 174,366.00 68.0065.00 54.00 65.50 211,499.50

0023 92,500.00155,400.00 92,500.00 2,500.004,200.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 74,000.00

0024 10,500.001,050.00 10,500.00 100.0010.00 100.00 20.00 2,100.00

0025 650.00520.00 260.00 2.502.00 1.00 1.00 260.00

0026 4,420.005,200.00 2,600.00 17.0020.00 10.00 10.00 2,600.00

0027 3,630.002,970.00 4,950.00 11.009.00 15.00 15.00 4,950.00

0028 3,630.001,650.00 3,960.00 11.005.00 12.00 12.00 3,960.00

0029 16,960.0015,900.00 15,900.00 1.601.50 1.50 1.50 15,900.00

0030 103,560.0094,930.00 86,300.00 12.0011.00 10.00 10.00 86,300.00

0031 6,032.004,160.00 3,640.00 5.804.00 3.50 3.50 3,640.00

0032 37,125.0023,625.00 21,937.50 5.503.50 3.25 3.25 21,937.50

0033 148,522.60114,817.30 180,000.00 148,522.60114,817.30 180,000.00 209,215.00 209,215.00



Page 6

02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025

$1,565,565.00 $1,918,000.00 $2,052,300.00Bid Amount: $2,114,604.35
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02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 348,000.00 160,000.004,350.00 2,000.00

0002 59,000.00 67,000.0059,000.00 67,000.00

0003 300,000.00 291,000.00300,000.00 291,000.00

0004 660.00 66.002.00 0.20

0005 6,600.00 825.000.40 0.05

0006 5,500.00 8,800.00125.00 200.00

0007 40,600.00 32,000.002,030.00 1,600.00

0008 18,841.75 4,000.0018,841.75 4,000.00

0009 3,000.00 4,000.003,000.00 4,000.00

0010 35,000.00 90,000.0035,000.00 90,000.00

0011 350,000.00 429,000.00350,000.00 429,000.00

0012 74,125.00 59,300.00125.00 100.00

0013 68,775.00 58,950.00175.00 150.00

0014 32,930.00 21,978.00445.00 297.00

0015 22,050.00 25,200.00175.00 200.00

0016 30,000.00 16,000.0030,000.00 16,000.00

0017 34,020.00 7,000.00243.00 50.00

0018 15,600.00 13,000.0012,000.00 10,000.00

0019 54,040.00 7,000.00386.00 50.00

0020 113,050.50 226,101.000.50 1.00

0021 169,575.75 452,202.000.75 2.00

0022 261,549.00 209,885.0081.00 65.00

0023 135,790.00 185,000.003,670.00 5,000.00

0024 5,775.00 10,500.0055.00 100.00

0025 520.00 260.002.00 1.00

0026 3,900.00 2,600.0015.00 10.00

0027 3,300.00 4,950.0010.00 15.00

0028 3,300.00 3,960.0010.00 12.00

0029 15,900.00 15,900.001.50 1.50

0030 99,245.00 86,300.0011.50 10.00

0031 5,200.00 3,640.005.00 3.50

0032 33,750.00 23,625.005.00 3.50

0033 250,000.00 280,000.00250,000.00 280,000.00



$2,599,597.00 $2,800,042.00Bid Amount:
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02/25/2025Contract Number: 12-0U5904

Bid Opening Date: 02/25/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/26/2025

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000007931
374600BLOOMINGTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/26/2025

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000008361
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000008361
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000008361
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000008361
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 33 (3.06%)VC0000008361
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC0000008361
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600BLOOMINGTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/26/2025

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 33 (5.72%)VC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000008361
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000008361
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 3 (10.25%)VC0000008361
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. TC SHIFTS PER THEIR QUOTEVC0000008361
1007017IRVINE CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 8 (15%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

2/26/2025

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000008361
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC. WPCM INSPECTIONS PER THEIR QUOTEVC0000008361
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/26/2025

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 3 (80%)VC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 3 (20%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. TEMPORARY SUPPORTVC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. REPLACE BEARING PADVC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/26/2025

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

2/26/2025

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 17-7)

VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 36-12)

VC0000017316
877686GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

2/26/2025

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 2 (0%)VC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SING SYS.VC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNVC0000020099
780910CORONA CA

EXTREME PRESSURE SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 20 (60%)VC0000020099
840062CAMARILLO CA

EXTREME PRESSURE SYSTEMS, INC. PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACEVC0000020099
840062CAMARILLO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4-5 (100%)VC0000020099

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
374600BLOOMINGTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

2/26/2025

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000020099
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 26-32 (100%)VC0000020099
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING STRIPING (PAINT)VC0000020099
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000020099
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE AND INSTALL STRIPING AND MARKERSVC0000020099
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

BLUE WAVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000020099
1127686SAN DIEGO CA

BLUE WAVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000020099
1127686SAN DIEGO CA

BLUE WAVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000020099
1127686SAN DIEGO CA

BLUE WAVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENT FOR WPCPVC0000020099
1127686SAN DIEGO CA

BLUE WAVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC0000020099
1127686SAN DIEGO CA

BLUE WAVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. PUBLIC SAFETY PLANVC0000020099

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1127686SAN DIEGO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10

2/26/2025

GRIDLOCK SIGN & SAFETY SOLUTION ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000020099
1069303TEMECULA CA

GRIDLOCK SIGN & SAFETY SOLUTION CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000020099
1069303TEMECULA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U5904

12-ORA-73-10.3/R26.8
2/25/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

2/26/2025

GRIDLOCK SIGN & SAFETY SOLUTIONS ITEM 2 (94%)VC0000101310
1069303POWAY CA

GRIDLOCK SIGN & SAFETY SOLUTIONS EXCLUDES SUPPORTVC0000101310
1069303POWAY CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101310
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 33 (4%)VC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING MOB ONLYVC0000101310
374600BLOOMINGTON CA
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BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. ITEM 3 (10.0%)VC1700004388
720483COSTA MESA CA

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700004388
720483COSTA MESA CA

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700004388
720483COSTA MESA CA

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (FOR BEADOR'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
720483COSTA MESA CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 4 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700004388
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 30 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 32 (100%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 33 (5.0%)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION (FOR CHRISP COMPANY'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 2 (100%)VC1700004388
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 3 (50.0%)VC1700004388
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. 2-PERSON LANE CLOSURE SHIFTSVC1700004388
1007017IRVINE CA
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FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 2 (100%)VC1800002280
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3 (19%)VC1800002280
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT SHIFTS OF TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1800002280
1007017IRVINE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 4 (100%)VC1800002280
854894SUN VALLEY CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 33 (4%)VC1800002280
854894SUN VALLEY CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 4, 5, 25-32VC1800002280
854894SUN VALLEY CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
854894SUN VALLEY CA
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